
SMAC East-West All Star Invitational Track Meet  ------------April 28, 2012 ------------ Overall Boys Results

2012 PENTATHLON RESULTS
Name EAST/WEST School Place pts Total Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Minutes Seconds Points Feet Inches Points Feet Inches Points

Jacob Vaughn EAST St. Thomas More 1 10 2196 12.56 Sec. 546 1 : 01.35 369 5 : 38.80 358 15  ' 05.50 " 329 38  ' 08.75 " 595

Merritt Cain EAST St. Francis Desales Lebanon 2 8 2151 13.15 Sec. 443 1 : 00.17 408 5 : 23.75 431 15  ' 11.50 " 357 34  ' 02.50 " 512

Jonathan Wenzel EAST Immaculate Heart of Mary 3 6 2069 12.73 Sec. 515 : 58.88 453 5 : 51.27 301 15  ' 02.50 " 315 32  ' 09.25 " 485

Jack VanSteenkiste WEST Mother Teresa 4 4 1927 13.42 Sec. 400 1 : 02.92 320 5 : 23.49 433 16  ' 01.50 " 367 28  ' 06.50 " 408

Luke Bradshaw WEST Holy Family (Middletown) 5 2 1768 13.91 Sec. 326 1 : 05.51 246 5 : 42.48 340 16  ' 00.00 " 359 33  ' 05.00 " 497

Max Harpring EAST St. Thomas More 6 1 1713 13.72 Sec. 353 1 : 03.25 310 6 : 03.35 251 15  ' 03.50 " 320 32  ' 05.00 " 479

Christian Wilkin EAST SMAC 7 1710 13.86 Sec. 333 1 : 04.63 270 5 : 37.94 362 13  ' 03.50 " 215 35  ' 03.00 " 531

Anthony Zampese WEST Mother Teresa 8 1592 13.87 Sec. 331 1 : 06.48 220 5 : 33.65 382 13  ' 10.50 " 244 28  ' 11.00 " 415

Jaylen Hasan WEST St. Barts/St. Vivian 9 1529 13.43 Sec. 398 1 : 03.54 301 5 : 35.13 375 12  ' 02.00 " 161 22  ' 02.00 " 293

Jeremy Denmark WEST St. Catherine 10 1516 14.25 Sec. 278 1 : 05.63 242 5 : 34.07 380 14  ' 01.50 " 257 25  ' 09.25 " 358

John Wang WEST Our Lady of Grace 11 1504 14.10 Sec. 299 1 : 07.44 196 5 : 54.78 286 13  ' 08.00 " 233 33  ' 00.00 " 490

Sam Krabacher WEST Sacred Heart 12 1259 Sec. 0 1 : 08.95 161 5 : 10.94 499 14  ' 02.50 " 261 24  ' 07.75 " 338

Andrew Vonderhaar WEST St. Barts/St. Vivian 13 1258 15.07 Sec. 178 1 : 08.30 176 5 : 46.17 324 13  ' 02.50 " 210 26  ' 05.00 " 370

Brady Bohan WEST St. Catherine 14 1232 15.42 Sec. 141 1 : 08.02 182 5 : 19.64 452 12  ' 08.50 " 186 20  ' 10.25 " 270

Matthew Tkacz EAST St. Gertrude 15 986 15.38 Sec. 145 1 : 08.84 163 6 : 06.46 239 10  ' 11.50 " 109 24  ' 02.50 " 330

Reed Dorger EAST St. Gertrude 16 974 14.85 Sec. 203 1 : 14.53 59 6 : 33.38 145 12  ' 08.00 " 184 27  ' 01.75 " 383

Sean Southwood WEST St. Ignatius 17 869 16.19 Sec. 74 1 : 12.44 92 6 : 07.36 235 12  ' 02.00 " 161 22  ' 11.00 " 307

Connor Bartlett EAST Immaculate Heart of Mary 18 724 15.06 Sec. 179 1 : 13.79 69 7 : 07.08 58 11  ' 05.50 " 130 21  ' 09.75 " 287

Seth Phillips WEST Sacred Heart 19 541 Sec. 0 : 0 : 0 13  ' 06.50 " 227 23  ' 03.50 " 314
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Event # 30 BOYS Pentathlon 100m Dash

# MEET RECORD:Noah Rich Sacred Heart 11.10 2009

Jacob Vaughn      12.56ST. THOMAS MORE1
Jonathan Wenzel      12.73IMMACULATE HEART OF2
Merritt Cain      13.15ST. FRAN. DESALES L3
Jack VanSteenkiste      13.42MOTHER TERESA4
Jaylen Hasan      13.43ST. BART - ST. VIVIA5
Max Harpring      13.72ST. THOMAS MORE6
Christian Wilkin      13.86SMAC RUNNING CLUB7
Anthony Zampese      13.87MOTHER TERESA8
Luke Bradshaw      13.91HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET9
John (jp) Wang      14.10OUR LADY OF GRACE10
Jeremy Denmark      14.25ST. CATHARINE11
Reed Dorger      14.85ST. GERTRUDE12
Connor Bartlett      15.06IMMACULATE HEART OF13
Andrew Vonderhaar      15.07ST. BART - ST. VIVIA14
Matthew Tkacz      15.38ST. GERTRUDE15
Brady Bohan      15.42ST. CATHARINE16
Sean Southwood      16.19ST. IGNATIUS17
Seth Phillips        SCRSACRED HEART
Sam Krabacher        SCRSACRED HEART

Event # 32 BOYS Pentathlon 400m Dash

# MEET RECORD:Ronald Fricke SMAC Track 56.69 2011

Jonathan Wenzel      58.88IMMACULATE HEART OF1
Merritt Cain    1:00.17ST. FRAN. DESALES L2
Jacob Vaughn    1:01.35ST. THOMAS MORE3
Jack VanSteenkiste    1:02.92MOTHER TERESA4
Max Harpring    1:03.25ST. THOMAS MORE5
Jaylen Hasan    1:03.54ST. BART - ST. VIVIA6
Christian Wilkin    1:04.63SMAC RUNNING CLUB7
Luke Bradshaw    1:05.51HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET8
Jeremy Denmark    1:05.63ST. CATHARINE9
Anthony Zampese    1:06.48MOTHER TERESA10
John (jp) Wang    1:07.44OUR LADY OF GRACE11
Brady Bohan    1:08.02ST. CATHARINE12
Andrew Vonderhaar    1:08.30ST. BART - ST. VIVIA13
Matthew Tkacz    1:08.84ST. GERTRUDE14
Sam Krabacher    1:08.95SACRED HEART15
Sean Southwood    1:12.44ST. IGNATIUS16
Connor Bartlett    1:13.79IMMACULATE HEART OF17
Reed Dorger    1:14.53ST. GERTRUDE18
Seth Phillips        SCRSACRED HEART

Event # 34 BOYS Pentathlon 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Ratterman Our Lady of Visitati 4:46.66 2010

Sam Krabacher    5:10.94SACRED HEART1
Brady Bohan    5:19.64ST. CATHARINE2
Jack VanSteenkiste    5:23.49MOTHER TERESA3
Merritt Cain    5:23.75ST. FRAN. DESALES L4
Anthony Zampese    5:33.65MOTHER TERESA5
Jeremy Denmark    5:34.07ST. CATHARINE6
Jaylen Hasan    5:35.13ST. BART - ST. VIVIA7
Christian Wilkin    5:37.94SMAC RUNNING CLUB8
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Jacob Vaughn    5:38.80ST. THOMAS MORE9
Luke Bradshaw    5:42.48HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET10
Andrew Vonderhaar    5:46.17ST. BART - ST. VIVIA11
Jonathan Wenzel    5:51.27IMMACULATE HEART OF12
John (jp) Wang    5:54.78OUR LADY OF GRACE13
Max Harpring    6:03.35ST. THOMAS MORE14
Matthew Tkacz    6:06.46ST. GERTRUDE15
Sean Southwood    6:07.36ST. IGNATIUS16
Reed Dorger    6:33.38ST. GERTRUDE17
Connor Bartlett    7:07.08IMMACULATE HEART OF18
Seth Phillips        SCRSACRED HEART

Event # 36 BOYS Pentathlon  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:N.Eckstein St. Gertrude 17'04.50" 2007

Jack VanSteenkiste  16'01.50"MOTHER TERESA1
Luke Bradshaw  16'00.00"HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET2
Merritt Cain  15'11.50"ST. FRAN. DESALES L3
Jacob Vaughn  15'05.50"ST. THOMAS MORE4
Max Harpring  15'03.50"ST. THOMAS MORE5
Jonathan Wenzel  15'02.50"IMMACULATE HEART OF6
Sam Krabacher  14'02.50"SACRED HEART7
Jeremy Denmark  14'01.50"ST. CATHARINE8
Anthony Zampese  13'10.50"MOTHER TERESA9
John (jp) Wang  13'08.00"OUR LADY OF GRACE10
Seth Phillips  13'06.50"SACRED HEART11
Christian Wilkin  13'03.50"SMAC RUNNING CLUB12
Andrew Vonderhaar  13'02.50"ST. BART - ST. VIVIA13
Brady Bohan  12'08.50"ST. CATHARINE14
Reed Dorger  12'08.00"ST. GERTRUDE15
Sean Southwood  12'02.00"ST. IGNATIUS16
Jaylen Hasan  12'02.00"ST. BART - ST. VIVIA16
Connor Bartlett  11'05.50"IMMACULATE HEART OF18
Matthew Tkacz  10'11.50"ST. GERTRUDE19

Event # 38 BOYS Pentathlon  Shot Put

# MEET RECORD:Sam Joines SMAC Track 44'03.00" 2010

Jacob Vaughn  38'08.75"ST. THOMAS MORE1
Christian Wilkin  35'03.00"SMAC RUNNING CLUB2
Merritt Cain  34'02.50"ST. FRAN. DESALES L3
Luke Bradshaw  33'05.00"HOLY FAMILY (MIDDLET4
John (jp) Wang  33'00.00"OUR LADY OF GRACE5
Jonathan Wenzel  32'09.25"IMMACULATE HEART OF6
Max Harpring  32'05.00"ST. THOMAS MORE7
Anthony Zampese  28'11.00"MOTHER TERESA8
Jack VanSteenkiste  28'06.50"MOTHER TERESA9
Reed Dorger  27'01.75"ST. GERTRUDE10
Andrew Vonderhaar  26'05.00"ST. BART - ST. VIVIA11
Jeremy Denmark  25'09.25"ST. CATHARINE12
Sam Krabacher  24'07.75"SACRED HEART13
Matthew Tkacz  24'02.50"ST. GERTRUDE14
Seth Phillips  23'03.50"SACRED HEART15
Sean Southwood  22'11.00"ST. IGNATIUS16
Jaylen Hasan  22'02.00"ST. BART - ST. VIVIA17
Connor Bartlett  21'09.75"IMMACULATE HEART OF18
Brady Bohan  20'10.25"ST. CATHARINE19
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